C
O
N
TA
C
T Spuhr i Dalby AB
Phone: +46 46 712 012  Address: Terminalvägen 19
Web: www.spuhr.com  SE-246 42 Löddeköpinge
Sweden
RDF-20225K
Aimpoint T-2 Magnifier Mount H57mm/2.25" PIC
Mount for Aimpoint Micro T-2/CompM5 and 3X MAG Magnifier
Height: 57 mm / 2.25”
Length: 87 mm / 3.30”
Width: 45 mm / 1.78”
Weight: 189 g / 6.7 oz
EAN: 7340150702311
The RDF-20225K Aimpoint T-2 Magnifier Mount
H57mm/2.25" PIC is a 57 mm high fixed mount for the
Aimpoint® Micro® T-2™ and CompM5™ red dot sights (the height is measured from the top of the
rail to the centerline of the optic) with a foldable yoke assembly for an Aimpoint® 3XMag-1™
Magnifier.
The RDF-20225K consist of an RDF-20225 Aimpoint T-2 Flip Mount and a RDM-20225 Magnifier
Yoke Assembly, which allows the user to attach an Aimpoint® 3XMag™ Magnifier, etc., to the RDF-
20225. The magnifier can be shifted from the up/use position to the down/stowed position,
depending on the operator’s requirement, or it can be removed all together – all without the need
for tools.
The mount body also features a see-through channel, allowing M4-height iron sights to be used
with the mount in place, when the RDM-20225 magnifier yoke is not attached to the mount. An
optional illuminator Picatinny rail can also be attached to front of the mount. Also available is a
backup rear iron sight, which can also be attached to the front of the mount.
NOTE:
The RDF-20225K is designed for use with red dot sights featuring the Aimpoint Micro footprint and
the same optical axis as the CompM5 and T-2 on rifles with MIL-STD-1913 or STANAG 4694 rails.
The mount and yoke are machined from 7075 T651 aluminum alloy and are hardcoat anodized, with
hardened and corrosion protected steel locking parts and fasteners.